
From: Lesley Groff 

To: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 

Cc: Lynn Fontanilla < >, Jo'o fontanilla 
Valdson Cotrin <valdsoncotrm mail.com> 

Subject: February Schedule 

Date: Mon, 17 Feb 2014 15:24:47 +0000 

Mon. Feb. 17, 2014 PARIS 

Reminder: President's  Day, Office and STC are Closed 

7:30pml  to arrive CDG via AF#1757 (Rec. Loc. #EKWZTA) 

Michaela cell: 

Tues. Feb. 18 2014 PARIS 

4:00pm Appt w/Linda Pinto 

11 Rue d'Aboukin Paris, France 

19:15 Eduardo Teodorani ARRIVES Parts 

Wed. Feb 19, 2014 PARIS-NY 

7:10pm Depart Paris CDG via AF#8 (Rec. Loc #PLERPY) 

9:20pm Arrive JFK 

8:15pm to depart CDG via AF#1756 (Rec. Loc.#EKWZTA) 

Thurs. Feb. 20,  2014 NY 

TBD Dinner w/Woody Allen and Soon 11 (Soon Yi: 
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Fri. Feb. 21, 2014 NY-PB 

8:00am Breakfast w/Andtvw Farkas 

12:30pm Lunch w/Leon Black 

2:00pm Appt w/Rich Joslin and Tom Turrin (Rich: (Tom: al 

7:00pm Wheels up to PB 

TBD Arrive PB 

Sat Feb. 22, 2014 PB-LSJ 

Reminder: IN sister gets married today in South Africa 

Reminder: Faith Kates' sons Bar Mitzvah Feb 22 in NY (11:30 central synagogue, 7pm dinner/dancing The 
Edison Ballroom) 

Reminder: Ehud in PB (UA#590 Arrives West Palm Beach at 9am) 

6:30pm Wheels up to PB 

TBD Arrive LSI 

Sun. Feb. 23, 2014 LSJ 

Mon. Feb. 24, 2014 LSJ 

Reminder: Rich Barnett back at work today 

Reminder: Oral Argument before the 1 1 th Circuit Court of Appeals in Atlanta during the week of 2-24-14 on the 
CVRA case 

Tues. Feb. 25, 2014 LSJ 

Reminder: Ehud in NY Feb. 25/26 (United #91 Arrives Newark at 6am) 
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Wed. Feb. 26, 2014 

Reminder: Ehud in NY Feb. 25/26 

Than. Feb. 27, 2014 LSJ 

Reminder:Mto arrive JFK today at 11:05am 

Fri. Feb. 28, 2014 LSJ 

Reminder: Appeal Hearing w/Marty 
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